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SPORT SGHEDUL

1\

ES

NORTHEAST

BRADFORD

PATE

Time

12-03
12-07
12-10
12-11
12-14
12-16
12-20
12-22
12-28
12-30
01-06
01-08
01-12
Ol-14
O1-19
01-21
01-25
01-29
02-02
02-04
02-07
02-09
02-11
02-15

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
TBA
TBA
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Warrior Run (Scrimmage)
Montrose (Scrimmage)
Montgomery
TBA
Elk Lake
Athens
Towanda
Williamson
Mountain View
Benton
Cowanesque Valley
Wyalusing
North Penn-Liberty
Canton
Sayre
North Penn-Mansfield
Wellsboro
Northumberland Christian
Cowanesqgue Valley
Wyalusing
Troy
North Penn-Liberty
Canton
Sayre

Locanion
Warrior Run
Montrose
Montgomery Tournament
Montgomery Tournament
NEB
Athens
NEB
NEB
Mountain View
Benton
NEB
NEB
NEB
Canton
Sayre
NEB
Wellsboro
NEB
Cowanesqgue Valley
Wyalusing
NEB
North Penn-Liberty
NEB
NEB




